info
Information on regulators
Regulators for gas and dual fuel burners with gas supply pressures up to 4000 mbar
2
Description
General
The gas pressure regulators fitted to all gas and dual
fuel burners are subject to very high dynamic

Q2maxQ2req.
400300200 350250150
0.35
3.5
2.5
1.5
10
Weishaupt pressure regulators
Types 5/1 to 9
with safety assemblies
Technical Data:
Gas pressure regulator
Weishaupt Connection Approx. Order No. Type DN Orifice max. inlet Outlet Spring Product
type DN weight Ø pressure pressure colour ID number
Inlet Outlet kg mm bar mbar
5/1-25/50 25 50 46 151 336 2637/0 RR 16-25-31-8N-033 25 31 5,0 100 – 210 green/white CE-0085 AQ 1103
5/1-25/80 25 80 58 151 336 2653/0 RR 16-25-31-8N-033 25 31 5,0 100 – 210 green/white CE-0085 AQ 1103
6/1-50/50 50 50 44 151 336 2638/0 RR 16-50-31-8N-033 50 31 5,0 100 – 210 green/white CE-0085 AQ 1103
6/1-50/80 50 80 57 151 336 2639/0 RR 16-50-31-8N-033 50 31 5,0 100 – 210 green/white CE-0085 AQ 1103
6/1a-50/50 50 50 44 151 336 2663/0 RR 16-50-42-8N-033 50 42 5,0 100 – 210 green/white CE-0085 AQ 1103
6/1a-50/80 50 80 57 151 336 2664/0 RR 16-50-42-8N-033 50 42 5,0 100 – 210 green/white CE-0085 AQ 1103
6/1a-50/100 50 100 62 151 336 2665/0 RR 16-50-42-8N-033 50 42 5,0 100 – 210 green/white CE-0085 AQ 1103
7/1-50/50 50 50 54 151 336 2640/0 RR 16-50-54-12N-033 50 54 5,0 100 – 210 black CE-0085 AQ 1103
7/1-50/80 50 80 68 151 336 2641/0 RR 16-50-54-12N-033 50 54 5,0 100 – 210 black CE-0085 AQ 1103
7/1-50/100 50 100 73 151 336 2642/0 RR 16-50-54-12N-033 50 54 5,0 100 – 210 black CE-0085 AQ 1103
8/1-80/80 80 80 86 151 336 2643/0 RR 16-80-82-12N-033 80 82 4,0 100 – 210 black CE-0085 AQ 1103
8/1-80/100 80 100 100 151 336 2644/0 RR 16-80-82-12N-033 80 82 4,0 100 – 210 black CE-0085 AQ 1103
8/1-80/150 80 150 120 151 336 2645/0 RR 16-80-82-12N-033 80 82 4,0 100 – 210 black CE-0085 AQ 1103
9/1-100/100 100 100 136 151 336 2676/0 RBE4020 100 100 4,0 120 – 220 silver NG-4301 AQ 1554
9/1-100/150 100 150 163 151 336 2677/0 RBE4020 100 100 4,0 120 – 220 silver NG-4301 AQ 1554